
Wiedelah, 07.08.2018

Landkreisjugendkönig

Name Verein/Gesellschaft Teiler

1. Megan Just SV Jerstedt 86,30

2. Christin Hanstein SG Clausthal 164,10

3. Sören Reineke KKS Vienenburg 189,50

4. Leon Schmidt SG Clausthal 218,30

5. Antje Rathmann KKS Wiedelah 236,90

6. Dominik Plucinski SG Liebenburg 301,50

Landkreisdamenkönigin

Name Verein/Gesellschaft Teiler

1. Heidi Berkhoff SG Liebenburg 99,40

2. Karin Komendera KKS Wiedelah 192,30

3. Ingrid Richter Bad Harzburg 212,80

4. Alina Burchhardt BSG Lautenthal 247,90

5. Anke Hanstein SG Clausthal 315,00

6. Anke Burchhardt BSG Lautenthal 345,50

Landkreiskönig

Name Verein/Gesellschaft Teiler

1. Mario Dörr SV Astfeld 518,40

2. Hermann Lüddecke SG Liebenburg 667,30

3. Detlef Gürtler KKS Vienenburg 778,00

4. Sascha Etzrodt KKS Vienenburg 884,30

5. Nils Heyer SG Lengde 967,80

6. Christoph Bruns Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo. 975,00

Landkreiskönige 2018

Siegerliste



Lautenthal, 07.08.2018

Landkreis-Jugendkönig/in
Platz Name Verein/Gesellschaft KSV Scheiben Teiler

Kürzel Nr.:

1. Megan Just SV Jerstedt GS 34067 86,30

2. Christin Hanstein SG Clausthal OHS 34062 164,10

3. Sören Reineke KKS Vienenburg GS 34069 189,50

4. Leon Schmidt SG Clausthal OHS 34066 218,30

5. Antje Rathmann KKS Wiedelah GS 34121 236,90

6. Dominik Plucinski SG Liebenburg GS 34071 301,50

7. Benedict Grüne SG Langelsheim GS 34061 319,10

8. David Görlich SV Astfeld GS 34072 331,60

9. Selma Akdesir SG Clausthal OHS 34064 332,70

10. Kevin Rethfeldt SG Clausthal OHS 34063 343,70

11. Zoe Bruns Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo. OHS 34073 360,80

12. Noel Bruns Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo. OHS 34074 569,50

13. Catharine Rettberg SG Liebenburg GS 34070 611,00

14. Jan Greve SG Clausthal OHS 34065 699,10

15. Philipp Arndt BSG Lautenthal OHS 34068 919,80

16. Felix Beichler SV Immenrode GS 34060 925,80

17. Frieda Sielaff SV Lochtum GS 34122 1567,00

2018



Lautenthal, 07.08.2018

Landkreis-Königin
Platz Name Verein/Gesellschaft KSV Scheiben Teiler

Kürzel Nr.:

1. Heidi Berkhoff SG Liebenburg GS 34140 99,40

2. Karin Komendera KKS Wiedelah GS 34127 192,30

3. Ingrid Richter Bad Harzburg GS 34136 212,80

4. Alina Burchhardt BSG Lautenthal OHS 34144 247,90

5. Anke Hanstein SG Clausthal OHS 34141 315,00

6. Anke Burchhardt BSG Lautenthal OHS 34143 345,50

7. Silke Gütrler KKS Vienenburg GS 34146 352,90

8. Marlies Belo SV Astfeld GS 34150 372,60

9. Bärbel Just SV Jerstedt GS 34142 418,70

10. Sabrina Neumann SG Liebenburg GS 34149 427,60

11. Mona Hartmann SV Lochtum GS 34128 456,60

12. Sabine Sodtke Bremer SV Immenrode GS 34124 555,60

13. Brigitte Müller KKS Vienenburg GS 34145 557,40

14. Susanne Gleisberg SG Harlingerode GS 34148 603,90

15. Karin Hein Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo. OHS 34151 661,90

16. Sandra Hettling SV Ostharingen GS 34138 674,10

17. Saskia Schrader SV Ostharingen GS 34137 675,30

18. Carola Hettling SV Ostharingen GS 34139 873,00

19. Renate Drabig SG Harlingerode GS 34147 939,70

20. Dagmar Brunke SV Immenrode GS 34125 1032,00

21. Annette Hauer SV Lochtum GS 34129 1204,00

22. Nina Fehrenschild - DISQ. SG Zellerfeld OHS 34126 204,50

23.

24.

25.

2018



Lautenthal, 07.08.2018

Landkreis-König
Platz Name Verein/Gesellschaft KSV Scheiben Teiler

Kürzel Nr.:

1. Mario Dörr SV Astfeld GS 21021 518,40

2. Hermann Lüddecke SG Liebenburg GS 21026 667,30

3. Detlef Gürtler KKS Vienenburg GS 21011 778,00

4. Sascha Etzrodt KKS Vienenburg GS 21013 884,30

5. Nils Heyer SG Lengde GS 21025 967,80

6. Christoph Bruns Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo. OHS 21023 975,00

7. Michael Peinemann SG Buntenbock OHS 21027 1093,00

8. Ulrich Will SV Astfeld GS 21022 1279,00

9. Hartwig Bötel SG Liebenburg GS 21017 1356,00

10. Kay Koch SV Jerstedt GS 21016 1413,00

11. Jörg Komendera KKS Wiedelah GS 21028 1498,00

12. Walter Reineke KKS Vienenburg GS 21012 1540,00

13. Michael Pförtner SG Clausthal OHS 21010 1709,00

14. Andreas Kötschau SG Harlingerode GS 21014 1721,00

15. Gerhard Dougla KKS Wiedelah GS 21002 1882,00

16. Christian Elges SV Immenrode GS 21004 2391,00

17. Alexander Just SV Jerstedt GS 21015 2464,00

18. Michael Haufmann Priv. SG Goslar GS 21008 2517,00

19. Günter Wolter SG Harlingerode GS 21020 2751,00

20. Patrick Witt SV Jerstedt GS 21018 2829,00

21. Michael Schindler SG Clausthal OHS 21001 2865,00

22. Otto Brunke SV Immenrode GS 21003 2925,00

23. Marcel Schumann SG Langelsheim GS 21007 3089,00

24. Michael Diedrichs KKS Wiedelah GS 21029 3295,00

25. Thomas Rehberg SG Liebenburg GS 21024 3388,00

26. Florian Mucha KKS Wiedelah GS 21019 9999,00

27. Jens-Uwe Harenberg KKS Wiedelah GS 21009 9999,00

28. Herbert König     - DISQ. SG Zellerfeld OHS 21005 739,50

29. Thomas Scheffel - DISQ. SG Zellerfeld OHS 21006 188,60

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

2018


